
American Bullmastiff Association

Sunday, November 09, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Lavonda HerringJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterT2B

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Jack, All American, Rob MyersT2B

24031 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsT2B

24022 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenT2B

24015 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestT2B

24013 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24007 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

24004 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24003 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallT2B

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterT2B

20022 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberT2B

20016 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20015 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestT2B

20013 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinT2B

20012 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2B

20025 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielT2BP

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienT2B

16036 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16020 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayT2B

16019 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16010 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16043 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenT2BP

16040 Kahlo, Boxer, Nina DanielT2BP

16033 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16029 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinT2BP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonT2B

12002 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceT2B

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8008 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24 25Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXA

24026 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenAXA

24031 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24030 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24029 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXB

24028 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24023 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24022 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24021 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXB

24020 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXB

24018 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24017 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24016 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXB

24015 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24014 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24013 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24011 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24010 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24009 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24007 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24006 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24005 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24004 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24003 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayAXA

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA
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20002 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAXA

20047 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20023 Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail LawsonAXPA

20046 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20045 Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara DoddAXB

20044 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20043 Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen DallonAXB

20042 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXB

20041 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20040 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20022 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20020 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20019 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20017 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20016 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20015 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20014 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20013 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXB

20012 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20011 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20008 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20007 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20006 Willow, All American, Haley BouchardAXB

20005 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20028 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20027 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAXPB

20026 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAXPB

20025 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Thaya, Border Collie, Kris ThoberAXA

16043 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenAXPA

16022 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPA

16042 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16020 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16019 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16018 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16017 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16014 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16012 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16011 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16010 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16008 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16006 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16005 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16004 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16003 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16033 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16032 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16031 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXPB

16030 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16029 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXPB

16027 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXPB

16026 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16025 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12022 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12008 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12007 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12006 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12005 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12004 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12003 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12002 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12001 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8001 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

8012 Foxee, Pomeranian, Cindee YoungAXPA

8018 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8017 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8011 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8008 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8007 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8006 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol KellyAXB

8005 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB
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8004 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8003 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8023 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXPB

8022 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8021 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8020 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferAXPB

8019 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8015 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8014 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8013 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4005 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4004 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard SeneyOA

24025 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterOA

20029 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOA

20048 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20031 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonOAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheOA

16037 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOA

16036 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16035 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookOA

16034 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16045 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark KleinOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Jack, All American, Rob MyersNAA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonNAB

20033 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesNAB

20051 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyNAP

20035 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyNAP

16040 Kahlo, Boxer, Nina DanielNAP

16039 Callie, Golden Retriever, Cynthia ShelmerdineNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

8024 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24 25Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJA

24026 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenAXJA

24015 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJA

24031 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24030 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24029 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXJB

24028 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24023 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24022 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24021 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXJB

24020 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXJB

24018 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24017 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24016 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXJB

24014 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB
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24013 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24011 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24010 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24009 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24007 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24006 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24005 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24004 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24003 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayAXJA

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA

20048 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20046 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20044 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20043 Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen DallonAXJB

20042 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXJB

20041 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20040 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20022 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20020 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20019 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20017 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20016 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20015 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20014 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20012 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20011 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20008 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20007 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20006 Willow, All American, Haley BouchardAXJB

20005 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20028 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20027 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAJPB

20026 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAJPB

20025 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20023 Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail LawsonAJPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16043 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenAJPA

16022 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPA

16042 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16020 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16019 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16018 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16017 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16014 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16012 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16011 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16010 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16009 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16008 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16006 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16004 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16003 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16001 Thaya, Border Collie, Kris ThoberAXJB

16033 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16032 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16031 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AJPB

16030 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16029 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAJPB

16027 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAJPB

16026 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16025 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12022 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12019 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12008 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12007 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12006 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12005 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12004 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12003 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12002 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12001 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12020 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown         AJPB

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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8011 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJA

8002 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXJA

8018 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8017 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8008 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8007 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8006 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol KellyAXJB

8005 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8004 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8003 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8023 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAJPB

8022 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8021 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8020 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferAJPB

8019 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8015 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8014 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8013 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8012 Foxee, Pomeranian, Cindee YoungAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4005 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4004 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffOAJ

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAJ

20002 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyOAJ

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheOAJ

16037 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOAJ

16036 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16035 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookOAJ

16034 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16046 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyOJP

16045 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark KleinOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOAJ

8001 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Jack, All American, Rob MyersNAJA

24032 Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard SeneyNAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAJB

20050 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonNAJB

20033 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesNAJB

20051 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyNAJP

20035 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

20031 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Kahlo, Boxer, Nina DanielNAJP

16039 Callie, Golden Retriever, Cynthia ShelmerdineNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

8016 Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy TimoneyNAJP
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